09:30 am
10:00 am

10:10 am

11:10 am

11:25 am

12:25 pm

12:45 pm

13:45 pm

14:45 pm

15:00 pm

16:00 pm

HAMPSHIRE GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
HGS

CONFERENCE DAY PROGRAMME

Saturday 6" September 2025

Registration
Welcome & Opening Remarks

Hidden in Plain Sight: Reminders of WW2 in the New Forest
Presented by Marc Heighway

Refreshments

The Saxon Family Tree: from arrival to 1066
Presented by Laurie Page

1830 Swing Riots — Insurrection in Havant & Emsworth
Presented by Neil Spurgeon

Lunch & Networking

The Friendship of Jane Austen & Martha
Presented by Jane Glennie

Refreshments

The War Graves Photographic Project: it all began in Hampshire
Presented by Steve Rogers

Raffle and Closing Remarks



