HAMPSHIRE GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY



CONFERENCE DAY PROGRAMME

Saturday 6th September 2025

09:30 am	Registration
10:00 am	Welcome & Opening Remarks
10:10 am	Hidden in Plain Sight: Reminders of WW2 in the New Forest Presented by <i>Marc Heighway</i>
11:10 am	Refreshments
11:25 am	The Saxon Family Tree: from arrival to 1066 Presented by Laurie Page
12:25 pm	1830 Swing Riots – Insurrection in Havant & Emsworth Presented by <i>Neil Spurgeon</i>
12:45 pm	Lunch & Networking
13:45 pm	The Friendship of Jane Austen & Martha Presented by <i>Jane Glennie</i>
14:45 pm	Refreshments
15:00 pm	The War Graves Photographic Project: it all began in Hampshire Presented by <i>Steve Rogers</i>
16:00 pm	Raffle and Closing Remarks